High School Faculty List

901 West Third, Mountainair, NM 87036 | P.O. Box 456, Mountainair, NM 87036 | Fax: 505-847-2298

Name: Position: Room #: Extension: Email:

Kendra Aguilar SPED SPED 1040 kendra.aguilar@mpschools.net
Rosalie Baca Librarian Library 1015 rosalie.baca@mpschools.net
Victoria Baca MS Math Bii4 1029 vbaca@mpschools.net

Judy Baker 1SS N/A N/A jbaker@mpschools.net
Veronica Barela LA / History MS B116 1006 veronica.barela@mpschools.net
Lindsey Benjamin Speech / OT Health 1046 lindsey.benjamin@mpschools.net

Connie Bingham Cafeteria N/A 1041 cbingham@mpschools.net

Consuelo Brazil Secretary Office 1010 cbrazil@mpschools.net

Lynnelle Chavez Science B113 1032 Ichavez@mpschools.net
Joe DiRaddo Health Health 1044 joe.diraddo@mpschools.net
Eric Encinias Shop Shop 1027 eric.encinias@mpschools.net
Jill Encinias Edgenuity A121 1043 jencinias@mpschools.net

Stephanie Hall SPED - MS B1ii2 1030 stephanie.hall@mpschools.net

Virginia Hinds Math / Band A110 1025 vhinds@mpschools.net
Lisa Kaseman Health Health 1044 lisa.kasman@mpschools.net

Joanna Kayser HS History A111 1009 joanna.kayser@mpschools.net

Christine Kittrell 6th Grade Bi1y 1024 christine kittrell@mpschools.net
Peter Nieto Technology Office 1017 peternieto@mpschools.net
Mini-Lab Mini-Lab Mini-Lab 1045 N/A

Linda Modgling Science A118 1033 linda.modgling@mpschools.net
David Pikula MS Math A112 1023 dpikula@mpschools.net
Susan Rivet Nurse Nurse Office 1013 susan.rivet@mpschools.net
Joyce Turner Educational Assistant Bi12 1030 joyce.turner@mpschools.net

Deb Vetterman Counselor 125 1014 dvetterman@mpschools.net

Jennifer Vigil-Chavez Principal Office 1012 jennifer.vigil@mpschools.net
Sue Waid HS English A120 1053 swaid@mpschools.net
Georgia Walker Educational Assistant N/A N/A gwalker@mpschools.net
Carol Zamora Secretary Office 1011 czamora@mpschools.net
Vincent Zamora PE / Health A113 1028 vzamora@mpschools.net

MPS School Website Information

mountainairpublicschools.net

Mid-High School Class Sponsors

6th Grade - Ms. Hall / Mrs. Modgling / Mrs. Chavez (Homeroom)

7th Grade - Mrs. Baca / Mrs. Kittrell (Homeroom)

8th Grade - Ms. Vetterman / Ms. Barela (Homeroom)

9th Grade - Mrs. Hinds / Mrs. Waid (Homeroom)

10th Grade - Mrs. Walker / Mrs. Encinias (Homeroom)

11th Grade - Ms. Aguilar / Mr. Pikula (Homeroom)

12th Grade - Mr. Zamora / Mrs. Kayser (Homeroom)




